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Date: 1/18/2021 Time: 10:45 AM Site: Reese Center Attendance: Unknown

Name

* Faith Stinson

* Jamisyn Stinson
* Bailey Beckstedt
* Grace Conrad
Kinze Miller

* Abby Dupler
Alex Finck

Kaelyn Moss
Macie Forgrave
Sara Robinette

Maggie Finck
Team
Totals
Total FG
3PTFG

Free Throws

Name

Kennedy Arison
Erica King

Izzy Callaway
Jaicee Wallace

* Abby Stephens
Mackenzie Edingburgh
* Karli Anker

* Emma Rasmussen
Adrena Gordon
Grace Schill

Sidney Conti

* Rylee Bennett

* Lanae Riley

Team

Totals

Total FG
3PTFG
Free Throws

Free Throw Pts

Pts off Turnovers
Total Rebounds

Off Rebound %
3Pt Efficiency
Effective FG%

Technical Fouls

Officials

Classic in the Country Challenge - Game Box Score
Hoban vs. Sheridan

P TFG 2FG 3Pt

9/21 8/16
9/18  3/5
5/10  5/9
1/6 1/4
1/1 0/0
01 01
0/0  0/0
0/0  0/0
0/0  0/0
1/1 0/0
0/0  0/0

26/58 17/35 9/23 714

1/5
6/13
01
0/2
1/1
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
1/1
0/0

Visitors: Sheridan
PTS ORB DRB

FT
2/5
0/0
4/7
0/0
0/0
1/2
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
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1st Half 17/28 60.7% 2nd Half 6/22 27.3%
1st Half 7/11 63.6% 2ndHalf 1/10 10.0%
1st Half 2/4 50.0% 2nd Half 4/6 66.7%
Home: Hoban
P TFG 2FG 3Pt FT PTS ORB DRB

0/1 0/0 0/1 0/0 0 0

0/1 0/1 0/0 0/0 0 0

0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0 0 0

0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0 0 0

1/9 1/8 0/1 0/0 2 3

0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0 0 0

9/16 7/12 2/4 6/8 26 2

3/7 2/4 1/3 11 8 1

0/1 0/0 0/1 0/0 0 1

3/11  3/10 0N 2/4 8 2

0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0 0 0

4/11 3/7 1/4 4/6 13 2

7115 7/15  0/0 4/4 18 11

1

27/72 23/57 4/15 17/23 75 23
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OT 3/8 37.5%
OT 1/2 50.0%
OT 1/4 25.0%

PF FD AST

4 1
2 0
3 1
2 0
0 0
4 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
15 2

AA
1 0
3 0
4 0
2 0
0 0
2 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
2 0
0 0
14 0

Game 26/58 44.8%
Game 9/23 39.1%
Game 7/14 50.0%

PF FD AST AA
0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0
2 0 1 0
0 0 0 0
3 2 2 0
2 0 1 0
1 0 1 0
2 0 2 0
0 0 0 0
3 1 0 0
2 2 0 0

15 5 7 0

Game 27/72 37.5%
Game 4/15 26.7%
Game 17/23 73.9%

1st Half 11/37 29.7% 2nd Half 12/31 38.7% OT 4/4 100%
1st Half 1/7 14.3% 2nd Half 2/7 28.6% OT 1/1 100%
1st Half 2/2 100% 2nd Half 9/13 69.2% OT 6/8 75.0%
SHE HOB SHE HOB
7 17 3Pt Points 27 12 Pts/Possession
16 27 2nd Chance Points 4 17 Pts off Bench
31 51 Team Rebounds 5 5 Dead Ball Reb
24.3 51.1 Def Rebound % 48.9 75.7 Total Rebound %
+6.7 -0.2 Def. Stops 38 51 Pts/Shot
52.6 40.3 FT Rate 0.12 0.23 Points in Paint
SHE None
HOB None
Unknown
Qtr 1/Qtr 2/Qtr 3|Qtr 4 | OT 10T 20T 3|OT 4/Total
Sheridan| 20 | 23 | 9 8 8 0 0 0 | 68
Hoban | 11 | 14 | 16 | 19 | 15 | O 0 0 | 75

Largest Lead HOB 25 SHE 43 (18 pts) Lead Changes 5
Longest Run HOB 16-3 SHE 20-0

Comments:

None

SHE HOB
0.88 0.98
6 8
2 5
37.8 622
1.04 0.90
0 0

Number of Ties 5
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BS STMIN

32:29
32:47
34:45
33:54
3:51
26:13
DNP
DNP
DNP
15:01
DNP
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BS STMIN

3:41
1:57
DNP
DNP
31:14
DNP
31:49
20:49
7:50
27:12
DNP
22:50
31:14
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